
POST LOT RANK REGISTRATION NO NAME GENDER DOB SER CAT
NO OF 

TRANSFER
SOCIAL CAT

1 KVCH/II/S.46 PRINCE MALE 07-03-2018 I 3 OBC(N)
2 KVCH/II/S.57 AYUSH MALLICK MALE 04-11-2017 I 3 GEN
3 KVCH/II/S.105 AYUSHI KUMARI FEMALE 19-11-2017 I 3 GEN
4 KVCH/II/S.48 PRATIK YADAV MALE 10-03-2018 I 3 OBC(N)
5 KVCH/II/S.01 SHIVALI SINGH FEMALE 03-08-2017 I 3 GEN
6 KVCH/II/S.42 PRINCE SAHU MALE 29-03-2018 I 3 OBC(N)

WL1 KVCH/II/S.15 AYESHA PRADHAN FEMALE 03-12-2017 I 3 OBC(N)
WL2 KVCH/II/S.87 DEEPTA JADAB FEMALE 15-03-2017 I 3 GEN
WL3 KVCH/II/S.55 PARTH KR RAI MALE 31-03-2018 I 2 GEN
WL4 KVCH/II/S.66 SANVEE PATEL FEMALE 01-07-2018 I 2 OBC(N)
WL5 KVCH/II/S.56 ATHARVA KR RAI MALE 31-03-2018 I 2 GEN
WL6 KVCH/II/S.04 KAVYA RAHUL BORSE FEMALE 05-12-2017 I 2 OBC(N)
WL7 KVCH/II/S.129 ARNAV TIWARI MALE 09-03-2019 I 2 GEN
WL8 KVCH/II/S.86 BYPOTU MEEKSHITA FEMALE 09-12-2017 I 2 OBC(N)
WL9 KVCH/II/S.143 AAIRA SULTANA FEMALE 10-03-2018 I 2 GEN

WL10 KVCH/II/S.159 ALISHA KHAN FEMALE 15/014/2018 I 2 GEN
WL11 KVCH/II/S.109 HRITHIK RAJ MALE 29-11-2017 I 1 OBC(N)
WL12 KVCH/II/S.153 SHIVANSH SINGH MALE 07-05-2018 I NA GEN
WL13 KVCH/II/S.24 SNEHA SINGHA FEMALE 02-12-2017 I NA GEN
WL14 KVCH/II/S.92 AISHANI CHAKRABORTY FEMALE 14-02-2018 I NA GEN
WL15 KVCH/II/S.06 MONALI ADHIKARY FEMALE 09-01-2018 I NA GEN
WL16 KVCH/II/S.75 MANISH ROY MALE 27-07-2017 I NA SC
WL17 KVCH/II/S.119 RISHAN SEN SHARMA MALE 30-10-2017 I NA GEN
WL18 KVCH/II/S.38 SHRISTI KUMARI FEMALE 09-06-2017 I NA OBC(N)
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WL19 KVCH/II/S.23 ISHIKA KARMAKAR FEMALE 28-12-2017 II 2 SC
WL20 KVCH/II/S.63 ADITYA AGARWAL MALE 13-05-2017 II 2 GEN
WL21 KVCH/II/S.147 CHARVITHA VEERANKI FEMALE 13-08-2017 II NA OBC(N)
WL22 KVCH/II/S.14 SRIJITA DAS FEMALE 29-09-2017 II NA OBC(N)
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WL23 KVCH/II/S.75 MANISH ROY MALE 27-07-2017 I NA SC
WL24 KVCH/II/S.23 ISHIKA KARMAKAR FEMALE 28-12-2017 II 2 SC
WL25 KVCH/II/S.09 PRINCE PAKHIRA MALE 16-05-2017 III NA SC
WL26 KVCH/II/S.133 EVAAN DAS MALE 31-01-2018 IV NA SC
WL27 KVCH/II/S.112 SPARSH CHOUDHARY MALE 18-02-2018 IV NA SC
WL28 KVCH/II/S.70 ANIKA DHANUK FEMALE 17-01-2017 IV NA SC
WL29 KVCH/II/S.32 SRIJIT MONDAL MALE 05-09-2017 IV NA SC
WL30 KVCH/II/S.61 PRITHBIJIT DAS MALE 20-08-2016 V NA SC
WL31 KVCH/II/S.121 SHREE MONDAL FEMALE 23-10-2017 V NA SC
WL32 KVCH/II/S.100 SAURAV PRASAD MALE 17-09-2017 V NA SC
WL33 KVCH/II/S.49 AREEN SAHA MALE 21-02-2018 V NA SC
WL34 KVCH/II/S.36 SANDIP DAS MALE 09-06-2017 V NA SC
WL35 KVCH/II/S.25 DEBANGSHI DAS FEMALE 03-01-2018 V NA SC
WL36 KVCH/II/S.132 DIBBAYAN BARMAN MALE 26-06-2017 V NA SC
WL37 KVCH/II/S.152 ANSH CHOWDHURY MALE 17-06-2016 V NA SC
WL38 KVCH/II/S.151 SAMARTH KUMAR RAM MALE 09-08-2017 V NA SC
WL39 KVCH/II/S.64 DEBANKI BAIRAGI FEMALE 25-09-2017 V NA SC
WL40 KVCH/II/S.85 LOGNAJITA HALDER FEMALE 03-06-2016 V NA SC
WL41 KVCH/II/S.128 SANVI MALLICK FEMALE 23-02-2018 V NA SC
WL42 KVCH/II/S.111 RUDRA KUMAR BASFOR MALE 24-09-2016 V NA SC
WL43 KVCH/II/S.118 ARPITA DHANUK FEMALE 16-06-2017 V NA SC
WL44 KVCH/II/S.101 SOUMODEEP PANJA MALE 07-06-2017 V NA SC
WL45 KVCH/II/S.93 SUJAL DHANUK MALE 19-07-2016 V NA SC
WL46 KVCH/II/S.82 AYUSH SAMADDER MALE 06-07-2017 V NA SC
WL47 KVCH/II/S.73 RISHAV DAS MALE 28-06-2017 V NA SC
WL48 KVCH/II/S.156 TANISHA MAHATO FEMALE 29-05-2017 V NA SC
WL49 KVCH/II/S.07 SOUVIK SAHA MALE 27-02-2018 V NA SC
WL50 KVCH/II/S.110 BARUN DHANUK MALE 16-01-2016 V NA SC
WL51 KVCH/II/S.21 VARUN MALLICK MALE 31-08-2016 V NA SC
WL52 KVCH/II/S.18 ANSHUMAN MONDAL MALE 08-10-2017 V NA SC
WL53 KVCH/II/S.68 SAMRIDHI KUMARI FEMALE 11-09-2017 V NA SC
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WL54 KVCH/II/S.17 AVISHEK MANDI MALE 01-08-2017 IV NA ST
WL55 KVCH/II/S.83 MEHUL GOND MALE 22-07-2017 V NA ST
WL56 KVCH/II/S.158 PAYEL ORAW FEMALE 24-08-2016 V NA ST

ST CANDIDATES
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WL57 KVCH/II/S.48 PRATIK YADAV MALE 10-03-2018 I 3 OBC(N)
WL58 KVCH/II/S.46 PRINCE MALE 07-03-2018 I 3 OBC(N)
WL59 KVCH/II/S.42 PRINCE SAHU MALE 29-03-2018 I 3 OBC(N)
WL60 KVCH/II/S.15 AYESHA PRADHAN FEMALE 03-12-2017 I 3 OBC(N)
WL61 KVCH/II/S.04 KAVYA RAHUL BORSE FEMALE 05-12-2017 I 2 OBC(N)
WL62 KVCH/II/S.86 BYPOTU MEEKSHITA FEMALE 09-12-2017 I 2 OBC(N)
WL63 KVCH/II/S.66 SANVEE PATEL FEMALE 01-07-2018 I 2 OBC(N)
WL64 KVCH/II/S.109 HRITHIK RAJ MALE 29-11-2017 I 1 OBC(N)
WL65 KVCH/II/S.38 SHRISTI KUMARI FEMALE 09-06-2017 I NA OBC(N)
WL66 KVCH/II/S.14 SRIJITA DAS FEMALE 29-09-2017 II NA OBC(N)
WL67 KVCH/II/S.147 CHARVITHA VEERANKI FEMALE 13-08-2017 II NA OBC(N)
WL68 KVCH/II/S.154 AAYAN ISLAM MALE 05-12-2017 III NA OBC(N)
WL69 KVCH/II/S.41 DANIYAL HUSSAIN ANSARI MALE 14-07-2017 IV 1 OBC(N)
WL70 KVCH/II/S.69 SOURAV KUMAR RAI MALE 03-05-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL71 KVCH/II/S.117 AVIK SHAW MALE 05-12-2016 V NA OBC(N)
WL72 KVCH/II/S.62 MD SHAYAAN NADDEM MALE 16-10-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL73 KVCH/II/S.76 VIRAT RAY MALE 06-10-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL74 KVCH/II/S.79 MOHAMMED AHAD MALE 14-09-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL75 KVCH/II/S.107 ABU REHAN OWAIS MALE 28-04-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL76 KVCH/II/S.81 DIVYANSHU KUMAR KANOO MALE 20-04-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL77 KVCH/II/S.104 RAJVEER SHAW MALE 29-05-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL78 KVCH/II/S.160 RIYANSHI SHAW FEMALE 20-11-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL79 KVCH/II/S.51 SK AFAN HAZIK MALE 08-06-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL80 KVCH/II/S.95 KRITIKA KUMARI RAY FEMALE 16-06-2018 V NA OBC(N)
WL81 KVCH/II/S.116 SHAIKH UMMI MALE 20-03-2018 V NA OBC(N)
WL82 KVCH/II/S.72 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV MALE 20-02-2018 V NA OBC(N)
WL83 KVCH/II/S.113 SULAIT KHAN MALE 02-11-2016 V NA OBC(N)
WL84 KVCH/II/S.10 ARYAN SHARMA MALE 22-05-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL85 KVCH/II/S.13 ARAV PATEL MALE 30/02/017 V NA OBC(N)
WL86 KVCH/II/S.88 MD AYAN KHAN MALE 28-08-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL87 KVCH/II/S.120 MD AADIL MALE 01-10-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL88 KVCH/II/S.08 SHEKH KAIKASHA FEMALE 28-07-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL89 KVCH/II/S.40 UDHARV SHAW MALE 07-11-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL90 KVCH/II/S.135 TRISHAN JANA FEMALE 27-07-2017 V NA OBC(N)
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WL91 KVCH/II/S.103 ARIHANT JANA MALE 16-11-2017 III 3 GEN
WL92 KVCH/II/S.114 AGVIV BOSE MALE 30-05-2017 III 2 GEN
WL93 KVCH/II/S.80 SAHASHRAJIT CHAKRABORTY MALE 10-11-2017 III 2 GEN
WL94 KVCH/II/S.125 ASMIT KUNDU MALE 17-11-2017 III 2 GEN
WL95 KVCH/II/S.124 RUPAYAN LAYEK MALE 15-02-2018 III 1 GEN
WL96 KVCH/II/S.145 SHREYAS MITRA MALE 15-08-2017 III NA GEN
WL97 KVCH/II/S.161 SAHIL SHAW MALE 18-02-2018 III NA GEN
WL98 KVCH/II/S.09 PRINCE PAKHIRA MALE 16-05-2017 III NA SC
WL99 KVCH/II/S.154 AAYAN ISLAM MALE 05-12-2017 III NA OBC(N)

WL100 KVCH/II/S.126 ANIK DIKSHIT MALE 13-07-2017 III NA GEN
WL101 KVCH/II/S.122 ABHRANIL SINGHA MALE 06-10-2016 III NA GEN
WL102 KVCH/II/S.141 SNIGDHA MUKHERJEE FEMALE 24-03-2018 III NA GEN
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WL103 KVCH/II/S.41 DANIYAL HUSSAIN ANSARI MALE 14-07-2017 IV 1 OBC(N)
WL104 KVCH/II/S.70 ANIKA DHANUK FEMALE 17-01-2017 IV NA SC
WL105 KVCH/II/S.112 SPARSH CHOUDHARY MALE 18-02-2018 IV NA SC
WL106 KVCH/II/S.32 SRIJIT MONDAL MALE 05-09-2017 IV NA SC
WL107 KVCH/II/S.133 EVAAN DAS MALE 31-01-2018 IV NA SC
WL108 KVCH/II/S.127 MD AARISH ALAM MALE 27-12-2017 IV NA GEN
WL109 KVCH/II/S.17 AVISHEK MANDI MALE 01-08-2017 IV NA ST
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WL110 KVCH/II/S.51 SK AFAN HAZIK MALE 08-06-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL111 KVCH/II/S.59 SHAYAN ALAM MALE 26-03-2018 V NA GEN
WL112 KVCH/II/S.72 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV MALE 20-02-2018 V NA OBC(N)
WL113 KVCH/II/S.53 SHIVAM SAH MALE 27-11-2017 V NA GEN
WL114 KVCH/II/S.148 AARPHI SINGH FEMALE 29-09-2016 V NA GEN
WL115 KVCH/II/S.65 TORSHITA ADHIKARY FEMALE 14-02-2018 V NA GEN
WL116 KVCH/II/S.144 SAMIHA BOSE FEMALE 09-02-2018 V NA GEN
WL117 KVCH/II/S.158 PAYEL ORAW FEMALE 24-08-2016 V NA ST
WL118 KVCH/II/S.61 PRITHBIJIT DAS MALE 20-08-2016 V NA SC
WL119 KVCH/II/S.45 MYSHA KARIM FEMALE 20-06-2016 V NA GEN
WL120 KVCH/II/S.151 SAMARTH KUMAR RAM MALE 09-08-2017 V NA SC
WL121 KVCH/II/S.43 TRINAV ROY MALE 11-11-2016 V NA GEN
WL122 KVCH/II/S.31 DHRITI SHAW FEMALE 18-10-2016 V NA GEN
WL123 KVCH/II/S.79 MOHAMMED AHAD MALE 14-09-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL124 KVCH/II/S.02 SHREEYANSH SINGH MALE 23-09-2017 V NA GEN
WL125 KVCH/II/S.36 SANDIP DAS MALE 09-06-2017 V NA SC
WL126 KVCH/II/S.71 REHMAT FATIMA FEMALE 03-08-2016 V NA GEN
WL127 KVCH/II/S.130 NAMEERA FATMA FEMALE 26-11-2018 V NA OBC(CL)
WL128 KVCH/II/S.73 RISHAV DAS MALE 28-06-2017 V NA SC
WL129 KVCH/II/S.152 ANSH CHOWDHURY MALE 17-06-2016 V NA SC
WL130 KVCH/II/S.28 RUPAYAN DAS MALE 09-08-2017 V NA GEN
WL131 KVCH/II/S.50 ALOK JAISWAL MALE 01-08-2017 V NA GEN
WL132 KVCH/II/S.132 DIBBAYAN BARMAN MALE 26-06-2017 V NA SC
WL133 KVCH/II/S.54 SHBHAM SAH MALE 27-11-2017 V NA GEN
WL134 KVCH/II/S.110 BARUN DHANUK MALE 16-01-2016 V NA SC
WL135 KVCH/II/S.88 MD AYAN KHAN MALE 28-08-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL136 KVCH/II/S.83 MEHUL GOND MALE 22-07-2017 V NA ST
WL137 KVCH/II/S.97 SHIVAM RAY MALE 01-07-2017 V NA GEN
WL138 KVCH/II/S.98 SHUBHAM RAY MALE 01-07-2017 V NA GEN
WL139 KVCH/II/S.84 DEBRAJ DUTTA MALE 21-08-2017 V NA GEN
WL140 KVCH/II/S.104 RAJVEER SHAW MALE 29-05-2017 V NA OBC(N)
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WL141 KVCH/II/S.150 SNEHA SHAW FEMALE 05-03-2017 V NA GEN
WL142 KVCH/II/S.106 ARADHYA KUMARI FEMALE 30-07-2017 V NA GEN
WL143 KVCH/II/S.78 SHREEJA DEY FEMALE 09-06-2017 V NA GEN
WL144 KVCH/II/S.85 LOGNAJITA HALDER FEMALE 03-06-2016 V NA SC
WL145 KVCH/II/S.131 GAURI GUPTA FEMALE 13-06-2017 V NA GEN
WL146 KVCH/II/S.26 AKSHRA KUMARI SONAR FEMALE 26-04-2017 V NA GEN
WL147 KVCH/II/S.33 HARSH RAJWAR MALE 31-07-2016 V NA GEN
WL148 KVCH/II/S.136 VANSHIKA CHOWDHURY FEMALE 13-07-2017 V NA GEN
WL149 KVCH/II/S.120 MD AADIL MALE 01-10-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL150 KVCH/II/S.160 RIYANSHI SHAW FEMALE 20-11-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL151 KVCH/II/S.62 MD SHAYAAN NADDEM MALE 16-10-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL152 KVCH/II/S.64 DEBANKI BAIRAGI FEMALE 25-09-2017 V NA SC
WL153 KVCH/II/S.68 SAMRIDHI KUMARI FEMALE 11-09-2017 V NA SC
WL154 KVCH/II/S.146 DIKSHITA PUHAN FEMALE 20-11-2018 V NA GEN
WL155 KVCH/II/S.123 SOMRIDDHI GHOSH FEMALE 22-03-2018 V NA GEN
WL156 KVCH/II/S.27 DEBAYAN DAS MALE 09-08-2017 V NA GEN
WL157 KVCH/II/S.30 SHARLI AHMED FEMALE 13-08-2017 V NA GEN
WL158 KVCH/II/S.155 ALISHKA NOOR FEMALE 07-05-2017 V NA GEN
WL159 KVCH/II/S.77 POUMIT MUKHERJEE MALE 31-08-2017 V NA GEN
WL160 KVCH/II/S.49 AREEN SAHA MALE 21-02-2018 V NA SC
WL161 KVCH/II/S.117 AVIK SHAW MALE 05-12-2016 V NA OBC(N)
WL162 KVCH/II/S.128 SANVI MALLICK FEMALE 23-02-2018 V NA SC
WL163 KVCH/II/S.115 VIRAJ SAH MALE 23-02-2018 V NA GEN
WL164 KVCH/II/S.67 PRIYANSH NATH MALE 25-11-2016 V NA GEN
WL165 KVCH/II/S.89 ANAMIKA SANTRA FEMALE 05-07-2016 V NA GEN
WL166 KVCH/II/S.60 AHANA DAS FEMALE 11-04-2016 V NA GEN
WL167 KVCH/II/S.18 ANSHUMAN MONDAL MALE 08-10-2017 V NA SC
WL168 KVCH/II/S.40 UDHARV SHAW MALE 07-11-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL169 KVCH/II/S.16 ARNAV SAHA MALE 15/02/2018/ V NA GEN
WL170 KVCH/II/S.96 DITYA JHA FEMALE 23-04-2017 V NA GEN
WL171 KVCH/II/S.07 SOUVIK SAHA MALE 27-02-2018 V NA SC
WL172 KVCH/II/S.12 PIYUSH KUMAR PANDIT MALE 26-05-2017 V NA GEN
WL173 KVCH/II/S.44 RISHAV ROY MALE 11-11-2016 V NA GEN
WL174 KVCH/II/S.142 MD NAWAZ MALE 16-12-2017 V NA GEN
WL175 KVCH/II/S.19 PRITHWISH GHOSH MALE 22-12-2017 V NA GEN
WL176 KVCH/II/S.10 ARYAN SHARMA MALE 22-05-2017 V NA OBC(N)



WL177 KVCH/II/S.95 KRITIKA KUMARI RAY FEMALE 16-06-2018 V NA OBC(N)
WL178 KVCH/II/S.82 AYUSH SAMADDER MALE 06-07-2017 V NA SC
WL179 KVCH/II/S.140 DIVYANSH KR SINGH MALE 26-11-2016 V NA GEN
WL180 KVCH/II/S.76 VIRAT RAY MALE 06-10-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL181 KVCH/II/S.107 ABU REHAN OWAIS MALE 28-04-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL182 KVCH/II/S.116 SHAIKH UMMI MALE 20-03-2018 V NA OBC(N)
WL183 KVCH/II/S.74 SUDIP CHOWDHURY MALE 25-01-2018 V NA GEN
WL184 KVCH/II/S.91 RIDDHITA SARDAR FEMALE 16-10-2017 V NA GEN
WL185 KVCH/II/S.138 MIHUL KUMAR DAS MALE 19-01-2018 V NA GEN
WL186 KVCH/II/S.108 ALHAAN AHMED MALE 31-10-2017 V NA GEN
WL187 KVCH/II/S.39 SUMON DAS MALE 12-03-2018 V NA OBC(CL)
WL188 KVCH/II/S.20 DIPANKAR BARMAN MALE 17-09-2017 V NA GEN
WL189 KVCH/II/S.34 ANSHUMAN CHOUDHURY MALE 14-10-2017 V NA GEN
WL190 KVCH/II/S.03 AARADHAYA SINGH FEMALE 02-02-2017 V NA GEN
WL191 KVCH/II/S.69 SOURAV KUMAR RAI MALE 03-05-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL192 KVCH/II/S.134 SK SUFIAN MALE 14-07-2017 V NA GEN
WL193 KVCH/II/S.47 MD YUSUF MALE 20-10-2017 V NA GEN
WL194 KVCH/II/S.37 ADARSH KR GUPTA MALE 23-07-2017 V NA GEN
WL195 KVCH/II/S.81 DIVYANSHU KUMAR KANOO MALE 20-04-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL196 KVCH/II/S.102 TANOY SAMANTA MALE 27-03-2018 V NA GEN
WL197 KVCH/II/S.52 AYANSH KR RAY MALE 14-02-2017 V NA GEN
WL198 KVCH/II/S.58 AANAV KAMAT MALE 31-07-2017 V NA GEN
WL199 KVCH/II/S.121 SHREE MONDAL FEMALE 23-10-2017 V NA SC
WL200 KVCH/II/S.29 MD UZAIR ALI MALE 10-06-2017 V NA GEN
WL201 KVCH/II/S.05 ARUSHI GUPTA FEMALE 06-09-2017 V NA GEN
WL202 KVCH/II/S.137 RIDDHIMA GIRI FEMALE 22-08-2017 V NA GEN
WL203 KVCH/II/S.157 ABIR CHARAN MALE 07-12-2016 V NA GEN
WL204 KVCH/II/S.156 TANISHA MAHATO FEMALE 29-05-2017 V NA SC
WL205 KVCH/II/S.21 VARUN MALLICK MALE 31-08-2016 V NA SC
WL206 KVCH/II/S.35 ABHIRAJ SINGH MALE 06-08-2017 V NA GEN
WL207 KVCH/II/S.101 SOUMODEEP PANJA MALE 07-06-2017 V NA SC
WL208 KVCH/II/S.135 TRISHAN JANA FEMALE 27-07-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL209 KVCH/II/S.13 ARAV PATEL MALE 30/02/017 V NA OBC(N)
WL210 KVCH/II/S.25 DEBANGSHI DAS FEMALE 03-01-2018 V NA SC
WL211 KVCH/II/S.100 SAURAV PRASAD MALE 17-09-2017 V NA SC
WL212 KVCH/II/S.113 SULAIT KHAN MALE 02-11-2016 V NA OBC(N)



WL213 KVCH/II/S.93 SUJAL DHANUK MALE 19-07-2016 V NA SC
WL214 KVCH/II/S.11 SHRADDHA KUMARI FEMALE 21-03-2017 V NA GEN
WL215 KVCH/II/S.111 RUDRA KUMAR BASFOR MALE 24-09-2016 V NA SC
WL216 KVCH/II/S.90 SRIJITHA SUR FEMALE 06-02-2018 V NA GEN
WL217 KVCH/II/S.118 ARPITA DHANUK FEMALE 16-06-2017 V NA SC
WL218 KVCH/II/S.149 ARADHYA SHAW FEMALE 21-10-2016 V NA GEN
WL219 KVCH/II/S.139 KRIT KR SINGH MALE 26-11-2016 V NA GEN
WL220 KVCH/II/S.94 RUPJIT MUKHERJEE MALE 24-09-2017 V NA GEN
WL221 KVCH/II/S.08 SHEKH KAIKASHA FEMALE 28-07-2017 V NA OBC(N)
WL222 KVCH/II/S.99 PIYUSH SHAW MALE 18-05-2017 V NA GEN
WL223 KVCH/II/S.22 MAHREZ AHMED MALE 29-07-2017 V NA GEN


